European Club __-—*:
Teams Cup

European Club

rid arch
\::;opearc - 7-8 October, Belgrade 2023

TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

FRIDAY, 6. October

Teams Cup 2023

AIRLAT]

RCHERY CLU

/ N 444532 » 202652

HOTEL SUMADIJA - FoP

FoP - HOTEL SUMADIJA

12.45

17.30

13.00

17.45

HOTEL NATALIA - FoP

FoP - HOTEL NATALIA

13.00

17.30

HOTEL GARNY ORASAC - FoP

FoP - HOTEL GARNY ORASAC

13.10

17.30

WORKSHOP

OTHER HOTELS - HOTEL SUMADIJA

HOTEL SUMADIJA - OTHER HOTELS

19.00

20.45

SATURDAY, 7. October

HOTEL SUMADIJA - FoP

FoP - HOTEL SUMADIJA

07.15

18.00

07.30

18.15

HOTEL NATALIA - FoP

FoP - HOTEL NATALIA

07.30

18.00

HOTEL GARNY ORASAC - FoP

FoP - HOTEL GARNY ORASAC

07.35

18.00

SUNDAY, 8. October

HOTEL SUMADIJA - FoP

FoP - HOTEL SUMADIJA

07.15

13.45

07.30

14.00

HOTEL NATALIA - FoP

FoP - HOTEL NATALIA

07.30

13.45

HOTEL GARNY ORASAC - FoP

FoP - HOTEL GARNY ORASAC

07.35

13.45




